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Copper alloy
Sn plated
EZEE

FRgE =

AR

88 gEmm (IEC)

68 FmEBE (IEC)

68 iEEZER!

68 SRR

98 MmE T EE

88 Rk E

68 REIRE

86 EERKE(Lb.in)

88 SLHER (AWG)
88 ULERiE A (B/C/D)

88 ULERE®BE (B/C/D)

101/101/101

1000/1000/1000

my/ni/

3/2/2

/

13-14

4.5

40

20-2

101/101/5

600/600/600

[ER1%: ¢



Q0 s
oo MW mEs

THRESBFHERT
Address: No. 150, Xinxing 4th Road, #it : I B EEH AT L XFHFHMUEE1505
High-tech Industrial Development

Zone, Cixi City, Zhejiang Province,

China

Zip code: 315303 HR4% © 315303

Switchboard: +86 574-63288158 S - +86 574-63288158

Fax: +86 574-63288170 f£E . +86 574-63288170
E-mail . supucontact@supu.cn E-mail . supucontact@supu.cn
Service Hotline: 400-626-6336 ARSS e © 400-626-6336
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